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ALLIES HOPE 10Shoot Begins the Sale of the Albuquerque
BRING BULGARIA Trunk Factory Stock.WESTERN SHELLS TodayI!
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PAY DAY SPECIALS
) YOU PAY DAY PFOPLF.
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ORTIZ GRANT. OWNED

BY SENATOR CATRON.
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want your pustness.

10 lbs. Dry Onions
12 lbs. Potatoes
2 combs good Money

!6 bars Magic Washer Soap ....
Large Package Gold Dust

Aimour s or Swill s Best baton, lb.

Sunshine Butter, lb

Van C amp Catsup, pint

Quart Jar Melon Mango Peppers

50r

30
30c
20
10r

I iv to have your bacon slued hv machine; the quality is belter

the quantity seems much more, as every slice is as thin as you like

We charge a small sum extra for slicing.
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I Food, Mora C ake, Swiss Roll, all kinds of Layer ( akes. Pul

Sunshine, Butter I ream and many other varieties of good cakes.
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WE WANT YOUR ORDERS
Wail Orders Given Our I 'tff Best Altcnlivn.

THE JAFFA GROCERY COMPANY
Good Things to Eat P hones 31 and 32
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